No Boundaries South Carolina Society of Professional Engineers Educational Foundation, Inc.	SCSPE Educational Foundation Scholarship Application Form Minimum \$1,000.00 Academic Year 2022-2023
Applicant's Name:	Telephone Number:
Home Address:	
School Address:	
Email Address:Backu	up Telephone Number:
University Attending (please check one): Bob Jones The Citadel Cle	emson Francis Marion South Carolina SC State
I have a family member associated with SCSPE: Yes No If yes, Name of family member:	
I participated in MathCounts as a student or volunteer: Yes No SC Re	sident Yes No
Application Requirements	
<ol> <li>Applicants shall be a SC resident, and have a minimum Grade Point Average of 2.00. Students must have completed a minimum of 60 hours of engineering undergraduate studies in a program accredited by the Accreditation Board of Engineering &amp; Technology (EAC/ABET).</li> <li>Complete englishing and due to the SCORE Educational Foundation headquarters by May 45, 2003.</li> </ol>	
<ol> <li>Complete applications are due to the SCSPE Educational Foundation headquarters by May 15, 2023.</li> <li>Only one below him units are units to require the following price to transfer of funder.</li> </ol>	
<ul> <li>3. Only scholarship winner will be required to provide the following prior to transfer of funds:</li> <li>Social Security number</li> <li>Transcript</li> <li>Picture of Applicant</li> <li>Complete NSPE membership application, if not a member.</li> <li>Short write up of what receiving scholarship means</li> <li>Proof of acceptance or enrollment as a rising junior or senior the program at one of the SC EAC/ABET accredited universities.</li> </ul>	
Note: Winners will be notified.	
Permission To Release Information	
By submitting this application, I authorize University officials and/or professors to make available to the SCSPE Educational Foundation Scholarship Selection Committee information concerning my academic background and allow SCSPE and its associations to publish my name and photo.	
Applicant's Signature:	Date:
Submittal Information	
Mail or email completed application by 5/15/2023 to:	
Adam B. Jones SCSPE Educational Foundation Post Office Box 11937 Columbia, SC 29211 Or	
adam@jma-associations.com	